Night Owl Service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service from

20 Madison

Monday thru Friday

Chicago Transit Authority

about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated below. Eastbound Westbound
Most owl routes operate at 30 minute intervals.
Night owl connections between the Red Line’ Blue Ml;z?:sm Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ WasA;:;‘?(on/ Co‘I\Jrrri\‘:)eus/ Col;:;‘:uslml;:?sv:nl Madison/ Madison/ Madison/  Madison/ :J;I::V
Line and 5 bus routes can be made at Washln_gton Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan  Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Madison
and State, where buses depart at 10 and 40 minutes 325am 3:37am 341am 3:49am 353am 401N — 310N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am  3:36am  3:47am
past the hour. 355  4:07 411 419 423 431N e 3:40N  3:49 354  4:02 4:06 4:17
413 425 429 437 441 4:49 4:53am e 410N 4:19 424 432 4:36 4:47
. . R . 4:31 4:43 4:47 4:55 4:59 5:07 511 - 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:03 5:07 5:18
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Red Line Rail. Mad 1ISON 448 500 505 513 518 5:27 5:31 5:00am 504 514 520 530 5:34 5:46
505 518 523 5:32 538 5:48 5:52 520 524 534 540 550 5:54 6:06
Other Night owl routes which connect with N20 Effective December 20, 2020 85, 550 553 604 610 620  6oa 800 601 611 00 680  6a4  oas
Madison buses are: N9 Ashland, N49 Western, and 5:50 6:03  6:08 6:17 6:23 6:33 6:37 6:17 6:21 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:51 7:03
N53 Pulaski. 6:00 613  6:18 6:27  6:33 6:43 6:47 6:32  6:36  6:46 6:52  7:02 7:06 7:18
6:10 623 628 6:37  6:43 6:53 6:57 6:45 649  6:59 7:05 715 7:20 7:33
CTA Bike & Ride Austin 6000W @ 6:19 6:32  6:37 i 6:46 6:52 7:02 : 7:06 then every 5 to 10 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors of B0 o o oew em iR oo
CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle racks 827 844 850 9:02 9:10 9:23 9:29 820 824 835 8:41 8:51 8:56 -
during normal hours of operation for each route. Cicero 4800W gfig gfgg gfgg g;;g g;;g gfg; - gfgg gfgg 2522 gf‘s‘g gfgg ggg; 9:15
Racks accommodate two (2) bicVCIes at a time. . then.ever 16 minutes t.o Washin. ton/Michi ;cm until 8;33 8;37 8;48 8;54 9204 9209 9:23
Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains during = puiaski 4000w y 9 9 837 841 852 858  9:08 T E—
certain hours g 11:45 12:01pm12:08pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12:37pm - 841 845 856 9:02  9:12 IS A—
. s e 12:09 12:16  12:28  12:34 12:45 845 849  9:00 9:06  9:16 9:21 9:35
S . 12:01pm12:17  12:24 12:36 12:42 12:53 ———— 8:49 8:53 9:04 9:10 9:20 925 -
Please Stand Up & (DM 2 | Kedzie 3200w 12:09 12:25 12:32  12:44  12:50 1:01 853 857  9:08 914 924 9:29 9:43
for Seniors—pand People with Disabilities 2 }2:17 }2:2:1; 12:20 1$:g(2’ 1$:gg H)g 858  9:02  9:13 9:19  9:29 9:34 e
o 2:25 2: 2:48 : : 117 ————— 9:02 9:06 9:17 9:23 9:33 9:38 9:52
Federal law requires priority seating be designated Western 2400w | = 2% Ve e 1% 1 1m = o971 513 9% o35 ous o4y -
H 2 H A esternz400wWpy = == H H H H H — N . B B B bl -
for seniors and people with disabilities. 2 12:49  1:05 112 1:24  1:30 1:41 916 920 931 937 947 952 10:06
O — E 12:57 1:13  1:20 1:32  1:38 1:49 922 926  9:37 943  9:53 9:58 10:12
The schedules and other information in this timetable are 2 1:05  1:21  1:28  1:40  1:46 1:57 9:29  9:33 944 950  10:00 10:05  10:19
! o & 1:12  1:28  1:35 1:47  1:53 2:04 9:38 942 952 9:59  10:09 RS T —
subject to change. CTA does not assume responsibility Ashland 1600W | S N 118 1:34 141 1:53  1:59 2:10 <~ 948 959 1005 10:16 10:21 10:36
for errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage 2 ia }:2; 1:22 g:gg g:gg g;g - 18:8? 18:(1)? 18:% 18:33 18:32 10:44
i i S : : : : : : — e : : : : 1o R—
:f;ﬁg'gggg?ggggggd trains or buses due to weather, Halsted soowh—= A 154 2:01 213 2:19 2:30 2:35pm - 10:07 1017 10:24 10335 10:41 10:56
, etc. 1:44  2:00 2:07 2:19  2:25 2:36 - - "
1'51 2:07 214 2:26 2:32 2:23 2:48 then every 7 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
Supplementary service may be provided over o then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 2749pm 2:46pm 2:58pm 3:08pm 3:1%pm  3:2%pm  3:22pm
portions of this route in addition to the trips Qailvie ge"a 450 507 514 526  5:33 545 552 256 3:00 313 321  3:34 3:41 3:58
ot i 458 5115  5:22 5:34  5:41 5:53 6:00 3:03 3:07 3:21 3:20 342 3:49 4:06
shown. Pleasetche:k dsstm;tlonbmgns and 5:06 5:23 5:30  5:42  5:49 6:01 6:08 3:10 314  3:28 3:36 3:49 3:56 4:13
EOI SIS AL W) SEETe Ta) S, State 1E[1W g;g ggg gig gg; ggg g}g g;; then every 4 to 8 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
. . - -@ N20 Night Owl Terminal 5:33 550 5:57  6:09  6:16 6:28 6:35 6:18  6:22  6:3  6:41  6:53 6:59 7:13
CTA operating costs are funded in part through the 5:44 6:00 607 618 6:25 6-36 6-43 6:27 6:31 6-43 6-50 7:02 7-08 7:22
Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal and E/g y :}Michiga" 100E g:gs g:;; g:g g:ig g:gg 2:45 s:gi g:gg g:gg 5:3(1) s:ga 7:}8 7:;6 7::;8
i i ~ ) :07 : : : : :57 7: : : 7: 7:07 7: 7:25 7:
state governments, and the City of Chicago and County Wabash 448 & ® - - ! Columbus 300E 619  6:35 641  6:52  6:58 7:09 7:16 6:54 6:58 710 747  7:29 7:35 7:49
of Cook. s B = 6:31 6146  6:52 7:03  7:09 7:19 7:26 7:04  7:08 7:20 7:27  7:39 7:45 7:59
S a 8 [ Rush hours only to 6:44  6:59  7:05 7:15 7:20 7:30 714 7118 7:30 7:37 7:49 7:55 8:09
For more Information call the RTA Travel g _g— E Columbus/Randolph then every 13 to 15 minutes to Washington/Michigan until ;%g ;gg ;zg ;gg ;gg ggi g;g
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. o I 8 (lllinois Center) 9:25  9:39 9:44  9:53  9:58  10:06 — e 7:48  7:59 805  8:17 8:22 8:36
; @ 9:40 9:54 9:59  10:08  10:13 10:21 — e 7:58  8:08 8:14  8:25 8:30 8:43
Open 6am until 7pm, Monday thru Saturday. s = 9:55 10:09 10:14 10:23 1028 1036 e 8:08 818 824 835 8:40 8'53
10:10 10:24 10:29  10:38  10:43 10:51 — e 8:20 8:30 8:36  8:47 8:52 9:05
Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espafiol, llame }gfﬁg }8522 185?; ]?ggg ]?g?g Hfgg - 8:33  8:43 8:49 9:00 9:05 9:18
al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. N20 Night O I S ) 10;55 11;07 11;11 11;19 11;23 11;31 - then every 14 to 15 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
g wl Service 11:10  11:22 11:26 11:34  11:38 11:46 — = 11:26  11:34  11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02am
/S
i 11:25  11:37  11:41  11:49  11:53 1201N e e 11:41  11:49  11:54  12:02am 12:06am 12:17
‘ ‘ Washlr.lgton taise 11:40 11:52 11:56  12:04am 12:08am 12:16N ===  =ee- 11:56  12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32
to Madison/Austin 11:55  12:07ami2:11am 12:19  12:23 12:3IN e e 12:10N 1219 1224  12:32 12:36 12:47
12:10am 1222  12:26  12:34  12:38 1246N e e 12:25N 12:34  12:39 1247 12:51 1:02
12:25  12:37  12:41  12:49  12:53 Fo 1 e —— 12:40N 12:49  12:54  1:02 1:06 1:17
12:55  1:07  1:11 119 1:23 181N e e 12:55N  1:04 1:09  1:17 1:21 1:32
125 1337 141 1:49 153 201N = e 110N 1:19 124 132 1:36 1:47
oL . 1:55  2:07  2:11 219 223 e I — 1:40N  1:49 1:54  2:02 2:06 2:17
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com 225 2:37 241 2:49 253 30IN e e 210N 2:19 224 2:32 2:36 2:47
255  3:07 311 319 323 33IN e e 2:40N  2:49 254 3:02 3:06 3:17

N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown

am light face pm bold face



Saturday 20 Madison 20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive
Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/  Austin/ Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/  Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Austin/
Austin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Madison Austin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Madison
3:25am 3:37am 3:41am 3:49am 3:53am  4:01N 3:10N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am 3:36am 3:47am 3:25am 3:37am 3:41am 3:49am 3:53am  4:01N 3:10N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am 3:36am  3:47am
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
4:25 4:37 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 4:10N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:25 4:37 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 4:10N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N 4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N 4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:40 5:44 5:52 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:43 5:51 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46
5:35 5:47 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:11 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:01 6:12 5:34 5:46 5:50 5:58 6:02 6:10 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:52 6:04 6:08 6:16 6:20 6:28 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 6:27 6:39 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:17 6:21 6:29 5:58 6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
6:08 6:20 6:24 6:33 6:37 6:45 6:18 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:10 6:23 6:28 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:53
6:23 6:35 6:39 6:48 6:52 7:00 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:02 714 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:54 6:58 7:06 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:.01 712
6:38 6:50 6:54 7:03 7:07 7:15 6:52 7:00 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:31 6:43 6:56 7:01 7:10 714 7:22 6:55 7:03 7:08 717 7:22 7:34
6:53 7:05 7:09 718 7:22 7:30 7:09 717 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:59 7:12 717 7:26 7:30 7:38 7:14 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
7:08 721 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:48 7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:15 7:28 7:33 7:42 7:46 7:54 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
7:23 7:37 7:42 7:52 7:57 8:06 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:31 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:02 8:10 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:27
7:38 7:52 7:57 8:07 8:12 8:21 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:41 7:47 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:20 8:28 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:44
7:53 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:36 8:14 8:23 8:29 8:39 8:45 8:59 8:03 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:47 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 8:49 9:01
8:08 8:23 8:28 8:39 8:44 8:53 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:57 9:03 9:18 8:19 8:33 8:39 8:49 8:54 9:03 8:38 8:46 8:52 9:01 9:06 9:19
8:23 8:39 8:45 8:56 9:02 9:11 8:46 8:56 9:02 9:13 9:19 9:34 8:34 8:48 8:54 9:04 9:09 9:18 S:?g g:?g g:gg g:;g g:il g:gg
8:38 8:54 9:00 9:11 9:17 9:26 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:50 f ; : : : : : :
852 9:08 914 9:25 9:31 9:40 918 9:28 9:34 9:45 951  10:06 then every 14 minutes until 9:25 9:34 9:40 9:51 9:56  10:11
9:06 9:22 9:28 9:39 9:45 9:54 9:33 9:43 9:49 10:00 10:06 10:21 12:04pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12:37pm  12:42pm 12:51pm 9:40 9:49 9:55 10:06 10:11 10:26
9:20 9:36 9:42 9:53 9:59 10:08 9:47 9:57 10:03 10:14 10:20 10:36 12:17 12:33 12:39 12:50 12:55 1:04 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:41
9:33 9:49 9:55 10:06 10:12 10:21 10:01 10:11 10:17 10:29 10:35  10:52 12:30 12:46  12:52 1:03 1:08 1:17 10:10 10:19 10:25 10:36 10:41 10:56
9:46 10:02 10:08 10:19 10:25 10:35 10:15 10:25 10:31 10:43 10:49 11:06 12:43 12:59 1:05 1:16 1:21 1:30 10:25 10:34 10:40 10:51 10:56 11:11
9:59 10:15 10:22 10:33 10:39 10:49 10:29 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:20 12:56 1:12 1:18 1:29 1:34 1:43 then every 14 minutes until
10:11 10:27 10:34 10:45 10:51 11:01 10:43 10:53 10:59 11:11 11:17 11:34 1:09 1:25 1:31 1:42 1:47 1:56 - : : : : .
10:23 10:39 10:46 10:57 11:03 11:13 10:57 11:07 11:13 11:25 11:31 11:48 1:22 1:38 1:44 1:55 2:00 2:09 1:13pm  1:23pm  1:29pm  1:41pm  1:47pm  2:02pm
10:35 10:51 10:58 11:09 11:15 1125 11:09 11:19 11:25 11:37 11:43  12:00pm 1:35 1:51 1:57 2:08 2:13 2:22 ];gg ];28 ];gg ;;gg g;?g g;;g
then every 9 to 10 minutes until 11:21 11:31 11:37 11:49 11:55 12:12 1:48 2:04 2:10 2:21 2:26 2:35 1:52 2:02 2:08 2:20 2:26 2.41
11:33 11:43 11:49 12:01pm_ 12:07pm_ 12:24 2:01 2:17 2:23 2:34 2:39 2:48 2:05 2:15 2:21 2.33 2.39 2:54
4:34pm  4:50pm  4:57pm  5:08pm  5:14pm  5:24pm then every 9 to 10 minutes until 2:14 2:30 2:36 2:47 2:52 3:01 2:18 208 2:34 .26 252 3:07
4:45 5:01 5:08 5:19 5:25 5:35 2:26 2:42 2:48 2:59 3:04 3:13 531 o 5a7 .59 305 320
4:56 5:12 5:19 5:30 5:36 5:46 5:22pm  5:32pm  5:38pm  5:50 5:56 6:13 2:38 2:54 3:00 3:11 3:16 3:25 o4 54 500 512 318 3.83
5:08 5:24 5:31 5:42 5:48 5:58 5:33 5:43 5:49 6:01 6:07 6:24 2:50 3:06 3:12 3:23 3:28 3:37 2:57 3:07 3:13 3:25 3:31 3:46
5:20 5:36 5:43 5:54 6:00 6:10 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:33 3:02 3:18 3:24 3:35 3:40 3:49 3:10 3:20 3:26 3:38 3:44 3:59
5:32 5:48 5:55 6:06 6:12 6:22 5:55 6:05 6:11 6:22 6:27 6:42 3:14 3:30 3:36 3:47 3:52 4:01 3:22 3:32 3:38 3:50 3:56 4:11
5:44 5:59 6:06 6:17 6:22 6:32 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:33 6:38 6:53 3:26 3:42 3:48 3:59 4:04 4:13 3:34 3:44 3:50 4:02 4:08 4:23
5:56 6:11 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:42 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:04 3:38 3:54 4:00 4:11 4:16 4:25 3:46 3:56 4:02 4:14 4:20 4:35
6:08 6:23 6:29 6:40 6:45 6:54 6:28 6:38 6:44 6:55 7:00 7:15 3:50 4:06 4:12 4:23 4:28 4:37 3:58 2:08 414 4:26 4:32 4:47
6:20 6:35 6:41 6:52 6:57 7:06 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:06 7:11 7:26 4:02 4:18 4:24 4:35 4:40 4:49 4:10 4:20 4:26 4:38 4:44 4:59
6:33 6:48 6:54 7:05 7:10 7:19 6:50 7:00 7:06 7:17 7:22 7:37 4:15 4:31 4:37 4:48 4:53 5:02 4:22 4:32 4:38 4:50 4'56 5:11
6:46 7:01 7:07 7:18 7:23 7:32 7:01 711 717 7:28 7:33 7:48 4:28 4:44 4:50 5:01 5:06 5:15 4:34 4-44 4'50 5:02 5:08 5:23
6:59 7:14 7:20 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:14 7:24 7:30 7:41 7:46 8:01 4:41 4:56 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:27 4:46 456 5:02 5:14 5:20 5:35
7:12 7:27 7:33 7:44 7:49 7:58 7:27 7:37 7:43 7:54 7:59 8:14 4:54 5:09 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:39 4'58 5:08 5:14 5:26 5:32 5:47
7:25 7:40 7:46 7:57 8:02 8:11 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:07 8:12 8:27 5:07 5:22 5:28 5:38 5:43 5:52 5:10 5:20 5:26 5:38 5:44 5:59
7:40 7:55 8:01 8:12 8:17 8:26 7:53 8:03 8:09 8:20 8:25 8:40 5:20 5:35 5:41 5:51 5:56 6:05 5:23 5.33 539 551 5:57 612
then every 15 minutes until 820 830 836 847 852 907 546 601 6:07 617 622 6:31 549 558 o084 616 621 638
8:55 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:28 9:36 : : 5:59 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:35 6:44 . . . . . .
9:10 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:43 9:51 then every 14 minutes until 6:12 6:27 6:33 6:43 6:48 6:57 s:02 S S s:28 533 iae4
9:25 9:39 9:44 9:53 9:58 10:06 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:06 10:11 10:23 6:26 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:02 7:11 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:54 6:59 7:13
9:40 9:54 9:59 10:08 10:13 10:21 9:58 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:25 10:37 6:40 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:16 7:25 - "
9:55  10:09  10:14  10:23  10:28  10:36 10:12 10:20 10:25  10:3¢  10:39  10:51 then every 15 minutes until then every 14 minutes until
10:10 10:24 10:29 10:38 10:43 10:51 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05
10:25 10:39 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:06 10:41 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18 10:25 10:39 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:06 10:41 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18
10:40 10:53 10:57 11:06 11:10 11:18 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32 10:40 10:53 10:57 11:06 11:10 11:18 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:47 10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 1111 1119 11:24 11:32 1136 11:47
11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:38 11:46 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:02am 11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:38 11:46 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:02am
11:25 11:37 11:41 11:49 11:53 12:01N 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:02am 12:06am 12:17 11:25 11:37 11:41 11:49 11:53 12:01N 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:02am 12:06am 12:17
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:04am 12:08am 12:16N 11:56 12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:04am 12:08am 12:16N 11:56 12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32
11:55 12:07am 12:11am 12:19 12:23 12:31N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 11:55 12:.07am 12:11am 12:19 12:23 12:31N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:10am 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:25N 12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02 12:10am 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:25N 12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02
12:25 12:37 12:41 12:49 12:53 1:01N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17 12:25 12:37 12:41 12:49 12:53 1:01N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:31N 12:55N 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:31N 12:55N 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 1:10N 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 1:10N 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17 1:55 2:07 2:1 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:25 2:37 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 2:40N 2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17 2:55 3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 2:40N 2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17

am light face pm bold face N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown am light face pm bold face N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown



